Neptuniaden 2018 12-13/5

Men 1m

1 Oscar Raftewold

2 Linus Augustsen

3 Stefan Kriiger

4 Simon Aleksej Johannes Ringborg

Men 3m

1 Oscar Raftewold

2 Simon Aleksej Johannes Ringborg
3 Stefan Kriiger

Women 1m

1 Isabelle Svantesson
2 Ellen Andersson

3 Philippa Flink

4 Hannah Ornborg

Women 3m

1 Ellen Andersson
2 Philippa Flink

3 Hannah Ornborg

Women Platform
1 Isabelle Svantesson

B-Boys 1m

1 Angus Hellman

2 Cesar Kylberg

3 Axel Gren

4 Pontus Boklund

5 Adrian Wolmarsson
B-Boys 3m

1 Angus Hellman

2 Cesar Kylberg

3 Adrian Wolmarsson

B-Boys Platform
1 Cesar Kylberg
2 Angus Hellman
3 Axel Gren

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun
SK Neptun
Sk Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Sk Neptun
SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap

SK Neptun

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertilje Simsallskap
SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Jonkopings Simsallskap
Jonkopings Simsallskap

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Jonkopings Simsallskap

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp

270.10
215.70
205.75
174.20

271.95
191.45
187.40

190.90
189.35
148.90
138.40

207.15
166.25
126.05

242.30

292.55
288.75
283.40
253.85
247.50

287.05
243.00
225.40

282.10
253.20
249.10
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B-Girls 1m

1 Ella Bannon

2 Jonna Eriksson

3 Clara Sundstrand
4 Olivia Laurelii

5 Mica Palmér

6 My Rundgren

7 Moa Walheim

8 Ida Broryd

9 Ida Widek

10 Jennifer Sunnergren

B-Girls 3m

1 Ella Bannon

2 Stella Lindgvist
3 Clara Sundstrand
4 Olivia Laurelii
5 Lovisa Heed

6 Jonna Eriksson
7 Fia-Lisa Texte
8 Ida Widek

9 Mica Palmér
10 My Rundgren

11 Sara Adlerz Bergstrom (Withdrew)

B-Girls Platform
1 Stella Lindqvist
2 Lovisa Heed

3 Fia-Lisa Texte
4 lda Widek

5 Moa Walheim

C-Boys 1m

1 Albin Claesson

2 Folke Barenius

3 August Andersson

C-Boys 3m

1 Albin Claesson

2 Folke Barenius

3 August Andersson

C-Boys Platform
1 Albin Claesson
2 Folke Barenius
3 Gustav Heed

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Jonkdpings Simsallskap
Jonkopings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SIK Delfin

Team GOT

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Jonkopings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

SIK Delfin

Jonkdpings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp

SK Neptun
SK Neptun
SK Neptun
SIK Delfin

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Team GOT

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Team GOT

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

312.35
251.20
240.10
231.85
221.35
196.15
190.75
175.80
167.75
162.55

316.35
279.55
256.30
252.65
250.05
217.65
213.10
213.00
204.15
196.10
0.00

258.75
249.10
220.70
204.35
186.20

231.45
205.35
171.45

252.25
233.00
164.95

250.15
191.95
153.85
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C-Girls 1m

1 Elsa Tjerneld

2 Hanna Johansson
3 Erika Strombeck
4 Evelina Thim

5 Sofia Heed

6 Ninni Lundell

7 Junia Christerson
8 Greta Hiller

9 Elsa Wedholm

10 Jennifer Larsson
11 Alice P&drondal
12 Alma Hultgvist

C-Girls 3m

1 Elsa Tjerneld

2 Hanna Johansson
3 Jennifer Larsson
4 Ninni Lundell

5 Alice Parondal

C-Girls Platform

1 Darja lvanova

2 Elsa Tjerneld

3 Hanna Johansson
4 Emelie Lundin

D-Boys 1m

1 Emil Apel Réstlund
2 Gustav Heed

3 Alexander Kiss

4 Linus lkonen

5 Axel Sinclair

6 Olle Timmer

7 Bjorn Skold

8 Calle Tapper

9 Ruben Graci

10 Ossian (bobo) Wifréus
11 Liam Dahl

12 Birk Strand

13 Felix Koggdal

D-Boys 3m

1 Alexander Kiss

2 Gustav Heed

3 Emil Apel Rostlund

4 Bjorn Skold

5 Axel Sinclair

6 Linus lkonen

7 Calle Tapper

8 Ossian (bobo) Wifréus (Withdrew)

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Wisby Simsallskap

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

Team GOT

Vésteras Simsallskap

Vésteras Simsallskap

Vasteras Simsallskap

SIK Delfin

Team GOT

Team GOT

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SIK Delfin

Team GOT

Team GOT

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Team GOT

SIK Delfin

Jonkopings Simsallskap
Angereds Simklubb

SK Neptun

Sk Neptun

SK Neptun

Team GOT

Vasteras Simsallskap

SIK Delfin

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Angereds Simklubb

SIK Delfin

Team GOT

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

201.35
198.10
180.35
163.30
162.30
150.00
130.35
120.50
118.65
117.35
114.70
104.55

198.70
181.30
170.60
142.75
128.95

172.75
150.50
150.45
117.10

163.80
157.65
148.05
135.45
131.25
130.05
129.90
129.15
122.70
114.30
111.60
104.55
91.80

153.90
149.40
147.15
145.65
130.35
125.25
83.10
0.00
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D-Girls 1m

1 Darja lvanova

2 Meja Gieselmann
3 Sofia Hardén

4 Emelie Lundin

5 Elly Ekebéck

6 Flora Overby

7 Linnéa Karlsson

8 Matilda Johansson
9 Nellie Sundh

10 Cornelia Raaf

11 Edith Brink

12 Maite Rodrigo Persson
13 Agnes Dahlin

14 Elsa Forssell

D-Girls 3m

1 Darja lvanova

2 Meja Gieselmann
3 Emelie Lundin

4 Linnéa Karlsson

5 Elly Ekeback

6 Flora Overby

7 Matilda Johansson
8 Moa Schéneck

E-Boys 1m

1 Jesper Ernsten

2 Fabian Engkvist

3 Philip Hestmann

4 Leden Ruben

5 William Edeback

6 Filip Forsgren

7 Wilmer Ekmark Tjarnberg
8 Emil Stevensson

9 Rasmus Augustsen
10 Vilgot Andersson
11 Aleksei Morozov
12 Melker Wate

E-Boys 3m

1 Olle Timmer

2 Philip Hestmann

3 Wilmer Ekmark Tjarnberg
4 William Edeback

5= Filip Forsgren

5= Ruben Leden

7 Hampus Norén

8 Emil Stevensson

9 Vilgot Andersson

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Jonkdpings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Jonkopings Simsallskap
Soédertélje Simsallskap
Jonkopings Simsallskap

Wisby Simsallskap

SIK Delfin

SK Neptun

Team GOT

Neptun

SK Neptun

SIK Delfin

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Jonkopings Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Jonkdpings Simsallskap
Jonkdpings Simsallskap
Soédertalje Simsallskap

Wisby Simsallskap

SIK Delfin

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

Wisby Simsallskap

Jonkopings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

170.40
149.70
130.05
122.55
120.75
114.15
108.00
105.15
101.70
100.35
100.20
93.45

91.95

82.80

158.10
151.35
136.65
133.20
115.80
106.20
102.00
88.65

121.35
112.80
111.60
111.00
110.40
109.35
108.60
107.55
105.90
103.05
101.10
82.50

133.20
129.15
116.10
115.80
106.95
106.95
99.90
99.30
95.85
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E-Girls 1m

1 Idun Dunder

2 Tindra Kallstrom

3 Kalina Engh

4 Nell Wermée

5 Tiilia Routsalainen
6 Vilda Falke

7 Julia Manestrand

8 Irma Samenius

9 Linn Berggren

10 Minea Christerson
11 Alina Christerson
12 Lovisa Emanuelsson (Withdrew)

E-Girls 3m

1 Tindra Kallstrom

2 Idun Dunder

3 Nell Wermée

4 Kalina Engh

5 Irma Samenius

6 Tiilia Routsalainen

7 Lovisa Emanuelsson (Withdrew)

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Jonkdpings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

Jonkopings Simsallskap

Wisby Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Vésteras Simsallskap

Vésteras Simsallskap

SK Neptun

Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp
SK Neptun

Jonkopings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

Jonkdpings Simsallskap

SK Neptun

120.75
118.65
115.35
114.60
108.45
106.05
105.90
103.95
103.35
102.00
82.20
0.00

140.25
132.45
125.10
120.30
116.70
102.75
0.00



